1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RG..D..N
RG..D..N DS ENG05/12/2025
RG..D..N
RG 1-phase solid state relays with a communications interface
•	 Communications interface. Solid state relay parameters
and diagnostic data are accessible in real time.
•	 Reduced maintenance costs and downtime. Use

SSR with control and
real-time monitoring
via BUS)
SSR_RG_CM_N.pdf
Online heatsink se-
lector tool for RGS
sink-selector-tool
Carlo Gavazzi compatible components
Description Component code Notes
NRG controller NRGC NRG controller with Modbus RS485.
1x RGN-TERMRES is included in the NRGC packaging
NRG Internal BUS
cables
RCRGN-010-2 10 cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x4 pcs.
RCRGN-025-2 25 cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-075-2 75 cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-150-2 150 cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-350-2 350 cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-500-2 500 cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
Termination resistor RGN-TERMRES Internal BUS chain terminator. 1 pc. is included in the NRGC packaging
Plugs RGMREF Spring plug labelled 'Ref'. Packed x10 pcs.
1 pc. included in the RG..N packaging

1-pole
S201 - Z10 (10 A) S201-B4 (4 A) 1.0
1.5
2.5
7.6
11.4
19.0
S201 - Z16 (16 A) S201-B6 (6 A) 1.0
1.5
2.5
4.0
5.2
7.8
13.0
20.8
S201 - Z20 (20 A) S201-B10 (10 A) 1.5
2.5
12.6
21.0
S201 - Z25 (25 A) S201-B13 (13 A) 2.5
4.0
25.0
40.0
2-pole
S202 - Z25 (25 A) S202-B13 (13 A) 2.5
4.0
19.0
30.4
RGS..92, RGC..32
(18000 A2s)
1-pole
S201 - Z32 (32 A) S201-B16 (16 A) 2.5
4.0
6.0
3.0
4.8
7.2
S201 - Z50 (50 A) S201-B25 (25 A) 4.0
6.0
10.0
16.0
4.8
7.2
12.0
19.2
S201 - Z63 (63 A) S201-B32 (32 A) 6.0
10.0
16.0
7.2
12.0